
 

 

Appendix A - Advance Brampton Fund 2020 - Approved Digital Projects 

EMERGING PROJECTS STREAM  

ORGANIZATION NAME PROJECT NAME FUNDING  

Brams United Girls Soccer Club Mental Health & Leadership Workshops  $1,175  

Brampton Bangladeshi 
Community Service 

Green Up Brampton $2,125 
 

10126306 Canada Fondation Multilingual Theatre Workshops $2,450  

Beaux Arts Brampton Empowered Through Art $3,040  

Skills For Life Inc Next Steps Program $4,427  

Family Life Multi-cultural Centre Senior's Social Club $4,450  

ESSENCE OF MIND 
OUTREACH PRG INC 

Healing Rhythms: A Dance Movement 
Therapy class 

$4,500 
 

Garvi Gujarat Seniors Group Brampton Seniors Festival $5,000  

Professionals and 
Entrepreneurs Association of 
Ontario 

Newcomer Arts and Crafts Trade Expo $5,000 
 

Swargunjan Music Academy Children's Music Festival $5,000  

The Hive Performing Arts 12 Angry Jurors - A play by Reginald Rose $5,000  

The Kings & Queens Project The Kings & Queens Project $2,500  

Network of Nigerians in Canada Display Nigeria $5,000  

Desi Royals Community 
Services 

Comedy Kings $5,000 
 

S.P.A.R.K – STEAM Project 
Association of Research and 
Knowledge 

The SPARK Hackathon $5,000 
 

Mental And Emotional Health 
Awareness Renaissance 

I Am Still Me; Understanding Mental Health 
through a theatrical performance. 

$4,545 
 

Brampton Association of 
Chinese Performing Arts 

Brampton Chinese Spring Festival $5,000 
 

Kenyan Canadian Association Newcomers Fair Brampton 2020 $5,000  

Gujarat Public Affairs Council of 
Canada 

Gujarat Gaurav Day $5,000 
 

 19 Emerging Stream Projects Approved: $79,212  

 

  



 

 

 

DEVELOPING PROJECTS STREAM  

ORGANIZATION NAME PROJECT NAME FUNDING  

Afro-Caribbean Business 
Network Foundation 

The ACBN Legacy Symposium $4,965 
 

Swar Sadhana Music Lovers 
Club 

SWAR SADHANA IDOL – Season IV $5,000 
 

Excellence Academy Rising Star Summer Camp $5,000  

Brampton Family Fest Brampton Family Fest (BFF) $5,000  

The Journey Neighbourhood 
Centre 

Journey Summer Camp $5,000 
 

Peel United Cultural Partners 19th Annual Black History Month Concert $5,100  

Brampton Young At Heart 
Seniors 

The Many Faces of Canada … Many 
Cultures … Many Rhythms … One Heart 
in the Heart of Brampton 

$6,228 
 

BVO Sessions BVO Sessions $6,245  

Brampton Tamil Seniors 
Association 

Cultural Exchange with Indigenous 
community 

$8,500 
 

Canadian Multicultural 
Heritage Council 

CMHC Film Workshop & Masterclass 
Series 2020 

$9,000 
 

Krish Hope Rehabilitation 
Service 

Youth Make Future Accessible $12,500 
 

Artists and Artisans 
Development Network 
(AADN) 

Inclusive Arts Festival $12,500 
 

The FOLD Foundation The 2020 FOLD Kids Bookfest $12,500  

Monster Creative Collective 2020 #MonsterArtist Development $12,500  

Arts & Culture Initiative of 
South Asia 

META Brampton-Modern Arts Music & 
Media 

$12,500 
 

Diversity Cultural Association Brampton Garba Festival $12,500  

Monster Creative Collective 2020 #MonsterArts for Seniors $12,500  

Music at the Towers 
Children’s Program 

Children’s Orchestra Program $12,500 
 

Heart Lake Run Active Living and Climate Action Festival $12,500  

Generation No Limit Stuff-A-Bus $12,500  

Brampton Tamil Association StartNext-Youth Entrepreneurship 
Festival 

$12,500 
 

South Asian Canadians 
Health & Social Services 

South Asians Seniors Healthy Living 
Program 

$12,500 
 

22 Developing Stream Projects Approved: $210,038  

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

AMPLIFYING PROJECTS STREAM  

Saath Foundation Canada Day Mela 2020 $12,000  

Nepalese Canadian 
Heritage Centre 

Teej - Festival of Women $17,100 
 

Big Brothers Big Sisters of 
Peel Inc. 

Group Mentoring Program! BIGS on 
Campus 

$17,211 
 

Lady Ballers Camp Girls EMPOWERED $25,000  

12316528 Canada 
Foundation (Brampton 

Fashion Week) 

Brampton Fashion Week $25,000 
 

One Voice One Team 
Youth Leadership 

Organization 

S.W.O.L.E. Summer Camp $25,000 
 

Return the Love 
Community Support 

“Do Your Part” Celebrity Basketball Game $25,000 
 

7 Amplifying Stream Projects Approved: $146,311  

 


